Pos. Start# Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

14 Norbert
12 Rogojan

1 Szakacs

2 Bologa

7 Sardarescu
13 Avram

3 Codrean

5 Marcus

8 Gergely

9 Csakany
11 Potra

6 Molnar

4 Borbely
10 Kormendy

Cursa HEM Pro

Sun, 2 Jul 2017

Surname
Jozsa
Emanuel
Robert
Andrei
Radu
Florin
Lucian
Robert
Lorand
Attila
Sergiu
Gabor
Gyorgy
Akos

Penalty

0

O OO O OO0 0O0O0OO0OoO oo

Total Time

02:47:53.000
02:50:19.000
03:08:54.000
03:12:15.000
03:13:10.000
03:19:05.000
03:38:06.000
03:39:30.000
03:48:10.000
03:48:54.000
03:50:02.000
03:59:05.000
03:59:33.000
04:12:05.000



Pos. Start# Name

O© oo ~NOOLPA, WN P
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363 Patrau
362 Lascus
142 Semeniuc
127 Lazar
132 Zoltan
106 Conopan
117 Rad

123 Ferent
114 Molnar
121 Ferent
112 Sarandan
109 Muntean
128 Buiga
137 Solo

133 Cseh
108 Buzura
102 Novanc
118 Caraba
140 Vechiu
116 Ivan

150 Gadola
149 Hegy
113 Ferent
107 Fanatan
103 Pop

147 Porutiu
134 Seres
138 Poptamas
144 Warwick
110 Pap

135 Costea
151 Kovendy
101 Biro

130 Prunz
122 Tibil

141 Teleuca

Cursa HEM Expert

Sun, 2 Jul 2017

Surname
Raul
Ovidiu
Mihuk
Florin
Moav
Daniel
Florin
Radu
Jozsef
Septimiu
Cristian
Marius
Sorin
Gheorghe
Adam
Lemi
Nicu
Florin
Daniel
Marius
Raul
Eduard
Lorant
Mircea
Sorin
Cristian
Zsolt
Cristian
Chris
Tomi
Bogdan
Laszlo
Rudolf
Calin
Marius
Albert

Penalty
0

[eNeleoleolNelololNololololNololNolololeolNeolNolNolNololololololollohohoellolNololNolNo)

Total Time

03:02:40.000
03:16:22.000
03:25:46.000
03:26:28.000
03:26:55.000
03:28:01.000
03:28:24.000
03:28:39.000
03:28:41.000
03:29:42.000
03:29:58.000
03:33:36.000
03:37:00.000
03:39:46.000
03:40:12.000
03:40:51.000
03:41:36.000
03:44:15.000
03:44:57.000
03:49:01.000
03:52:51.000
03:53:01.000
03:55:52.000
03:58:21.000
03:58:53.000
04:05:06.000
04:05:11.000
04:09:43.000
04:12:08.000
04:12:24.000
04:22:52.000
04:30:21.000
04:30:46.000
04:33:51.000
04:35:38.000
04:44:01.000



Pos. Start# Name

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

104 Padurean
139 Muresan
136 Torok
129 Loke

124 Fala

115 Marcasan
131 Petrascu
126 Ciorba
143 Harman
105 Berariu
125 Bretan
146 Gabor
145 Laszlo
120 Pascu

Cursa HEM Expert

Sun, 2 Jul 2017

Surname Penalty
Alexandru 0
Cristian
Zoltan
Barna
Ciprian
Calin
Darius
Gheorghe
Kadosa
Bogdan
Florin
Csomortan
Osz
Bogdan

O O O oo

Total Time

04:52:47.000
04:52:48.000
04:59:13.000
05:00:30.000
05:04:55.000
05:23:15.000



Pos. Start# Name
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321 Costea
301 Popovic
310 Boros
348 Rosca
357 Bota
312 Novanc

336 Pentilescu

340 Breban
311 Fazekas
331 Nagy
304 Bretan
307 Huma
342 Toncian
339 Pop
323 Akos
350 Bot

315 Puklus
320 Hetea
303 Florescu
344 Scarlat
329 Bente
358 Bodis
314 Cioltea
313 Salajan
306 Mitrea
322 Fina
319 Muresan
332 Puscas
333 Bucur
316 Galmati
343 Angi
330 Nagy
351 Blaga
345 Spuza
352 Caval
309 Tudur

Cursa HEM Hobby

Sun, 2 Jul 2017

Surname
Bogdan
Norbert
Norbert
loan
Cosmin
Romeo
Stefan
Florin
Albert
Istvan
Florin
Nicolae
Valentin
loan
Fina
Flavius
Andor
Gabriel
Bogdan
Marius
Ladislau
Botond
Tudor
Marius
Andrei
Laszlo
Vlad
Bogdan
Maftei
Viad
Szolt
Stefan
Marius
Oreste
lonut
Adrian

Penalty

0

[eNeleeolNeolololNololololNololNolololeolNolNololNolololololNololloelhohoellolNololNolo)

Total Time

02:23:35.000
02:41:45.000
02:42:03.000
02:47:49.000
02:49:47.000
02:54:34.000
03:02:23.000
03:02:52.000
03:08:07.000
03:08:21.000
03:11:57.000
03:12:44.000
03:12:52.000
03:15:12.000
03:23:24.000
03:24:33.000
03:25:03.000
03:28:19.000
03:35:48.000
03:38:55.000
03:41:52.000
03:45:39.000
03:45:47.000
03:47:46.000
03:52:47.000
04:05:48.000
04:11:06.000
04:12:05.000
04:14:19.000
04:15:28.000
04:16:14.000
04:29:08.000
04:36:04.000
04:40:13.000
04:42:58.000
04:47:23.000



Pos. Start# Name

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

308 Tudur
305 Mitrea
360 Zimbran
346 Bizau
337 Raphad
347 Preda
354 Boldan
359 Zimbran
334 Benia
326 Chis
349 Cimpan
325 Moldovan
318 Barbos
324 Huzoni
353 Poelinca
361 Roman
356 Pop

335 Jurge
327 Rata
328 Posta
338 Span
355 Bogdan
341 Muresan
302 Molnar
317 Incze

Cursa HEM Hobby

Sun, 2 Jul 2017

Surname

Alexandru
loan
Andrei
Simion
Dobie
Darco
Cristian
Mihai
Alin
Andrei
Bogdan
Silviu
Darius
Adrian
Dorin
Raul
Radu
Cristian
Bogdan
Vasile
Denis
Stefan
Marius
Zsolt
Catalin

Penalty

0

0
0
0
0

Total Time

04:47:47.000
05:04:34.000
05:13:13.000
05:23:55.000
05:24:14.000
05:44:33.000
06:31:42.000
07:03:35.000
08:06:35.000
08:57:17.000



Cursa HEM Fete

Sun, 2 Jul 2017

Pos. Start# Name Surname Penalty Total Time
1 370 Biru Hanna 0 04:09:16



Pos. Start# Name

O O O OO ~NOO”OLP,WNPE

404 Stroistreanu
403 Giurgi
436 Cocrean
430 Petyar
438 Frincu
431 Hoscu
401 Lazar
435 Roman
433 Pasca
402 Roman
437 Oniga
432 Olteanu

Sun, 2 Jul 2017

Surname

Vartolomei
Timotei
Adrian
Istvan
Gratian
loan
Marius
Rares
Nicolae
Zoran
Petre
Lucian

Cursa HEM Veterani

Penalty

0

O OO OO0 O0OOo

Total Time

03:07:21.000
03:43:24.000
03:59:18.000
04:08:25.000
04:14:08.000
04:16:41.000
04:51:48.000
05:06:06.000



